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Georgia Bureau of Investigation

Sedgwick County

Louisiana State Police

City of Duluth

City of Minneapolis

Hennepin County

Bates County

St. Louis County

Monroe County

Nassau County

New York City Office of Chief Medical 
Examiner
City of Mansfield

GA

KS

LA

MN

MN

MN

MO

MO

NY

NY

NY

OH

 $2,856,492.00

 $99,243.00

 $1,356,524.00

 $242,760.00

 $442,140.00

 $1,133,972.00

 $87,040.00

 $253,953.00

 $168,599.00

 $390,929.00

 $985,875.00

 $296,450.00

Division of Forensic Sciences

Sedgwick County

Operational Development

Police Department

Police Department

Sheriff's Office

Bates County Sheriff's Office

St. Louis County Police Department

Forensic Toxicology Laboratory

Medical Examiner Office

Office of Chief Medical Examiner

Division of Police

Legal Name State Award Amount Organizational Unit Name

 $8,313,977.00
Total Award Amt:

FY 09 Recovery Act Edward Byrne Memorial 
Competitive Grant Program: Enhancing Forensic and 

Crime Scene Investigations


