FY 09 Recovery Act Edward Byrne Memorial Competitive Grant Program: Enhancing Forensic and Crime Scene Investigations

Total Award Amt: \$8,313,977.00

Legal Name	State	Award Amount	Organizational Unit Name
Georgia Bureau of Investigation	GA	\$2,856,492.00	Division of Forensic Sciences
Sedgwick County	KS	\$99,243.00	Sedgwick County
Louisiana State Police	LA	\$1,356,524.00	Operational Development
City of Duluth	MN	\$242,760.00	Police Department
City of Minneapolis	MN	\$442,140.00	Police Department
Hennepin County	MN	\$1,133,972.00	Sheriff's Office
Bates County	MO	\$87,040.00	Bates County Sheriff's Office
St. Louis County	MO	\$253,953.00	St. Louis County Police Department
Monroe County	NY	\$168,599.00	Forensic Toxicology Laboratory
Nassau County	NY	\$390,929.00	Medical Examiner Office
New York City Office of Chief Medical Examiner	NY	\$985,875.00	Office of Chief Medical Examiner
City of Mansfield	ОН	\$296,450.00	Division of Police